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Printing events from today for the next 365 days

Saturday 19 August 2023
09:00
 

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain
Dave Young, Stoney Mackay

Sunday 20 August 2023
Ends
01:00

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain
Dave Young, Stoney Mackay

Saturday 26 August 2023
09:00
 

Bronze Award from SRC Adults Only
Cynthia Eimeo

09:00
 

IRB Drivers and Crew Award
Ian Hemerick Forrest Beach

Sunday 27 August 2023
Ends
13:00

Bronze Award from SRC Adults Only
Cynthia Eimeo

Ends
04:00

IRB Drivers and Crew Award
Ian Hemerick Forrest Beach

Saturday 16 September 2023
13:00
17:00

First Patrol
Mackay Patrol 1

Monday 18 September 2023
09:00
 

Bronze and SRC Award Camp
Branch Camp

Tuesday 19 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award Camp
Branch Camp

Wednesday 20 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award Camp
Branch Camp

Thursday 21 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award Camp
Branch Camp

Friday 22 September 2023
Ends
13:00

Bronze and SRC Award Camp
Branch Camp

Saturday 23 September 2023
09:00
 

IR B Drivers and Crew Awards
Mick Blair Mackay SLSC

Sunday 24 September 2023
Ends
05:00

IR B Drivers and Crew Awards
Mick Blair Mackay SLSC

09:00
 

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

Monday 25 September 2023

 all day Bronze and SRC Award
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 Sarina Dave Young

Tuesday 26 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

Wednesday 27 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

Thursday 28 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

Friday 29 September 2023
 all day
 

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

Saturday 30 September 2023
Ends
13:00

Bronze and SRC Award
Sarina Dave Young

09:00
 

IRB Drivers and Crew Award
Ian and Stoney Strand

12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 1 and Marine Stinger Award

Sunday 01 October 2023
Ends
13:00

IRB Drivers and Crew Award
Ian and Stoney Strand

Saturday 07 October 2023
12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 2 and Marine Stinger Award

Saturday 14 October 2023
09:00
 

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain
Dave Young, Stoney Strand

Sunday 15 October 2023
Ends
01:00

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain
Dave Young, Stoney Strand

12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 3 and Marine Stinger Award

Saturday 21 October 2023
09:00
 

ART and First Aid
Branch Office Stoney

09:00
 

ART and First Aid
Dave Young Eimeo

12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 4 and Marine Stinger Award

Sunday 22 October 2023
Ends
13:00

ART and First Aid
Branch Office Stoney

Ends
13:00

ART and First Aid
Dave Young Eimeo

12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 5 and Marine Stinger Award

Saturday 04 November 2023
12:30
14:30 Mackay Skills Maintenance 6 and Marine Stinger Award

Printed on 26 Jun 2023 at 12:24 pm Page 2 of 2


